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SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT  

01.02.2024 
HO:SEC:314:2023-24  
  
1. The Manager  
Listing Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G  
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
MUMBAI-400 051  
Scrip Code: KTKBANK  

2. The General Manager, 
BSE Limited  
Corporate Relationship Dept  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
MUMBAI-400 001  
Scrip Code: 532652  

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Reg.: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Intimation received on  
          loss of Share Certificates  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that we have received intimation 
on loss of share certificates and the details are as enclosed. Further, wherever a  
request for issue of duplicate share certificate has been submitted, the Bank will proceed 
with after due compliance of the required formalities, issuing 'Letter of Confirmation' to  
the concerned shareholder(s) as required under the SEBI Circular  
No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25.01.2022.  
 
Thank you,  
 
Yours faithfully,  
 
 
 
Sham K 
Company Secretary &  
Compliance Officer  

mailto:comsec@ktkbank.com
http://www.karnatakabank.com/


J1 Integrated 
Corpor,lte Solutio11s SimpHfied 

......aw' ...... INWESWOiiS 
A SEBt Sr,ttloUv• 

I RMSPL/ KBL/ FEB/2024/1024226-81132/FOLIO. NO. 77000151,/1024533-81151/FOLIO. NO.16289, /1024539-81154/FOLIO. NO .3817, 
/1024743-81185/FOLIO.NO.41000141, /1025018-11690/FOLIO.NO.11690, / 1025016-81207FOLIO.NO.44219, 

and /1025045-81216/FOLIO.NO.11278. 

THE COMPANY SECRETARY 
THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD 
H.O. SECRETARIAL SECTION 
P.B.NO. 599 

February 1, 2024 

MAHAVEERA CIRCLE 
KANKANADY 
MANGALORE - 575 002 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

We have received a letter from the shareholder/ Legal heir about the Joss of share certificate details are as follows. 

SL.NO. FOLIO NO NAME OF THE CERT. NOS. 
_, SHAREHOLDER From 

1. 77000151 PRAKASH HE 89037 

2. 16289 MURTHY MK (DECEASED) 341322 
383354 
437176 

3. 3817 VARADARAJU C 331735 

4. 41000141 VISHWESHWARA BHATNETTAR 455960 

5. 11690 KISHORE KUMAR 337532 
376944 
426206 

6. 44219 JS HARISH 455274 

7. 11278 SUBRAMANIAM V 452346 

Kindly take note of the above and send necessary intimation to Stock Exchanges 

Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records. 

Kindly acknowledge. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 
For IN~ D REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LTD 

Authorized Signatory 

DISTINCTIVE NOS. 
To From To 

2699651- 2699700 . 
15288714-15288863 
29510296-29510445 
189171860-189172534 

13757115- 13757214 

310158969-310158971 

14657062- 14657161 
27801072-27801171 
134612455-134612606 

310104645-310104661 

309848666-309848875 

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LTD 

NO. OF 
SHARE 

so 
150 
150 
675 

100 

3 

100 
100 
152 

17 

210 

#30, Ramana Residency, 4th Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore - 560 003. 
Phone No.: 080 2346 0815 to 818 Fax No.: 080 2346 0819 Email ID: 

5 b 
irg@integratedindia.in 

Regd.Office: 2nd Floor,Kences Towers, No.1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017 
CIN : U74900TN2015PTC101466; SEBI Regn No: INR000000544 

"Appointment of a nominee for the shares held by you is not an option but your right!! Please exercise your right to nominate" 
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