

Your Family Bank, Across India

Phone : 0824-2228182



Regd. & Head Office P. B. No.599, Mahaveera Circle Kankanady

Kankanady Mangaluru – 575 002 E-Mail : comsec@ktkbank.com
Website : www.karnatakabank.com
CIN : L85110KA1924PLC001128

## SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT

01.02.2024

HO:SEC:314:2023-24

1. The Manager 2. The General Manager,

Listing Department BSE Limited

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Corporate Relationship Dept Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Dalal Street

MUMBAI-400 051 MUMBAI-400 001 Scrip Code: KTKBANK Scrip Code: 532652

Dear Sir/Madam,

Reg.: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Intimation received on loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that we have received intimation on loss of share certificates and the details are as enclosed. Further, wherever a request for issue of duplicate share certificate has been submitted, the Bank will proceed with after due compliance of the required formalities, issuing 'Letter of Confirmation' to the concerned shareholder(s) as required under the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25.01.2022.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully,

Sham K Company Secretary & Compliance Officer





IRMSPL/KBL/FEB/2024/1024226-81132/FOLIO.NO.77000151,/1024533-81151/FOLIO.NO.16289, /1024539-81154/FOLIO.NO.3817, /1024743-81185/FOLIO.NO.41000141, /1025018-11690/FOLIO.NO.11690, /1025016-81207FOLIO.NO.44219, and /1025045-81216/FOLIO.NO.11278.

February 1, 2024

THE COMPANY SECRETARY THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD H.O. SECRETARIAL SECTION P.B.NO. 599 MAHAVEERA CIRCLE **KANKANADY MANGALORE - 575 002** 

Dear Sir / Madam,

We have received a letter from the shareholder / Legal heir about the loss of share certificate details are as follows.

SL.NO.	FOLIO NO	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	CERT. NOS. From To	DISTINCTIVE NOS. From To	NO. OF
1.	77000151	PRAKASH HE	89037	2699651 - 2699700	50
2.	16289	MURTHY M K (DECEASED)	341322 383354 437176	15288714 - 15288863 29510296 - 29510445 189171860 - 189172534	150 150 675
3.	3817	VARADARAJU C	331735	13757115 - 13757214	100
4.	41000141	VISHWESHWARA BHATNETTAR	455960	310158969 - 310158971	3
5.	11690	KISHORE KUMAR	337532 376944 426206	14657062 - 14657161 27801072-27801171 134612455-134612606	100 100 152
6.	44219	J S HARISH	455274	310104645-310104661	17
7.	11278	SUBRAMANIAM V	452346	309848666-309848875	210

Kindly take note of the above and send necessary intimation to Stock Exchanges

Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records.

Kindly acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LTD

**Authorized Signatory** 

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LTD

Ramana Residency, 4<sup>th</sup> Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore – 560 003. #30, Email ID:

Fax No.: 080 2346 0819 Phone No.: 080 2346 0815 to 818

irg@integratedindia.in